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V8418 N109-300 
Revision Family Name SKU

December 2017 BUTTERFLY HINGE KIT
Date Description

HINGE, PAGE 2

PAGE 1 OF 4

LATCH, PAGE 3

HANDLE SET, PAGE 4

SCREW, PAGE 5



4-13/16''
122,5

7-1/4 ''
184,5

23/32''
18,5

19/32''
15

9/32''
6,9

11/32''
8,5 .094''

2,39

3-11/32"
84,6

5-5/8 "
142,9

2.730"
69,34
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V8418 N109-300 
Revision Family Name SKU

December 2017 BUTTERFLY HINGE KIT
Date Description

Fasteners:(12) Hex Bolt, #5/16 x 2"
Material : Steel(BLACK)
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mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm
mm

mm

mm

mm



 2"        
50.8mm

1-21/32''
41,8

1-5/8''
41,3

1/4''
6,4

1-5/32''
29,1

1-3/8''
34,9

15/16''
23,8

1-3/32''
27,8

9/32''
7,1

7/32''
5,6

1-3/4''
44,8

5/16''
8,2

13/32''
10,1

2-5/32''
55,1

1-13/16''
46

1/2 ''
12,3

1-1/16''
26,8

.090''
2,294-3/8 "

111,1

2-5/16"
58,9

1-21/32"
42,1

3/8"
9,5
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Fasteners: (8) 10X 1-25 PAN HEAD SCREW
Material : Steel (BLACK)
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mm

mm
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mm

mm

mm
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7-5/8 ''
193,7

11''
       279,4mm

 2"        
50.8mm

.095''
2,41

1-3/4''
44,6
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V8418 N109-300 
Revision Family Name SKU

December 2017 BUTTERFLY HINGE KIT
Date Description

(1) 5/16-24 UNF-2B HEX NUT  
(1) 5/16X 1-1/4" HEX LAG SCREW

Fasteners: (2) 5/16X 1-1/2" HEX LAG SCREW 
Material : Steel(BLACK)
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mm

mm

mm
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